2024

June

July

August

September

October

November

December
2025

January

https://www.audits.ga.gov/auth/login

Login = Wtaylor @sheriff.douglas.ga.us

PW = Dcsobooking2024 |

Inquires made to Fed's

Responses received from Fed's

Detainers received Confirmed as an illegal alien

Total inamtes Booked

315
677
658
652
670
604
629

630

315
677
658
652
670
604
629

630

1

=, O O N ONDN

12
10
11
11
10
5

6

666
638
656
645
662
604
630

641



