	https://www.audits.ga.gov/auth/login		Login = Wtaylor@sheriff.douglas.ga.us		PW = Dcsobooking2024
2024					
	Inquires made to Fed's	<b>Responses received from Fed's</b>	Detainers received	Confirmed as an illegal alien	Total inamtes Booked
June	315	315	1	12	666
July	677	677	2	10	638
August	658	658	0	11	656
September	652	652	2	11	645
October	670	670	0	10	662
November	604	604	0	5	604
December	629	629	1	6	630
2025	5				
January	630	630	0	3	641